Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

0N O WN P

Team

Surrey

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Hampshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire

Isle of Wight

Competition Results

Colour

Yellow
Black
Green
Navy
Red
Sky
White
Gold

Score

451
446
431
423
378
370
323
290

OR
28
26
24
30
20
22
18
16

1+1
28
18
26
24
30
20
22
16

4x1
30
26
28
24
20
22
18
16

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
P6 ou HR GP
30 28 26 30
28 26 30 22
18 24 28 24
20 30 22 26
22 18 24 20
24 22 18 28
26 20 20 18
16 16 16 16

2+2
28
30
24
18
20
26
22
16

MR
24
28
26
30
22
16
20
18

BT
28
30
26
24
20
16
18
22

CP
26
24
28
22
30
18
20
16

Date

10 Feb 2018
J SB SLJ STJ
22 24 24 24
25 19 30 28
28 22 26 30
30 30 22 22
25 19 28 20
20 28 20 26
0 26 18 18
18 16 16 16

TT
30
26
28
21
16
18
21
24



Team Results

Score

Event
J
SLJ
CP
VJ
J
VJ
TT
SLJ
BT
BT
SLJ
SB
TT
SB
STJ
BT
VJ
SB
STJ
CP

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey Yellow
2 Berkshire Black
3 Buckinghamshire Green
4 Kent Navy
5 Hampshire Red
6  Sussex Sky
7  Oxfordshire White
8 Isle of Wight Gold
Name
2 Carys Weston
2 Carys Weston
3 Chinenye Enekwa
3 Chinenye Enekwa
4 Dalia Traboulsi
5 Demi Obilanade
6 Eleanor Dries
7 Grace Wotherspoon
9 Lexie Gill
10 Lyla Goodwin
10 Lyla Goodwin
11 Maddie Sturt
11 Maddie Sturt
12 Mia Woodley
12 Mia Woodley
13 Sophie Winters
13 Sophie Winters
14 Tamzin Bellamy
14 Tamzin Bellamy
15 Tomi Adejuwon
15 Tomi Adejuwon

STJ

451
446
431
423
378
370
323
290

OR
28
26
24
30
20
22
18
16

1+1 4
28

18

26

24

30

20

22

16

Perfl
11
2.02
6.50
39

58

1.86
15
11

1.88
57

53
0.00
15
41
53
5.23
0.00
6.19

x1
30
26
28
24
20
22
18
16

Berkshire (black)

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
P6 ou HR GP
30 28 26 30
28 26 30 22
18 24 28 24
20 30 22 26
22 18 24 20
24 22 18 28
26 20 20 18
16 16 16 16
Perf2 Perf3

10 12
2.12 2.04
6.25 5.25

44 42

13 12

59 57

2 2
1.96 1.92

15 15

15 15
2.02 1.94

3 2
5.68 5.78

15 15

41 39
5.38 5.38
6.25 6.50
6.23 6.21

2+2 MR
28 24
30 28
24 26
18 30
20 22
26 16
2 20
16 18

Perf4

0

15

15

1

15

Date

10 Feb 2018
BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
28 26 22 24 24 24
30 24 25 19 30 28
26 28 28 22 26 30
24 22 30 30 22 22
20 30 25 19 28 20
16 18 20 28 20 26
18 20 0 26 18 18
22 16 18 16 16 16

Best Ranking
12
2.12
6.50
44
13
59
8
1.96
60
56
2.02
57 =
10 =
53 17=
5.78 8
60 =
41 12
53 17=
5.38 16
6.50 7
6.23 2

oo ojlroomono

TT
30
26
28
21
16
18
21
24



Team Results

Colour
Yellow
Black
Green
Navy
Red
Sky
White
Gold

Score

Event
CP
STJ
STJ
SLJ
VJ

SB

STJ
SB
SLJ
BT
VJ
SB
1T
CP
SLJ
BT
VJ
BT
1T

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Berkshire
3 Buckinghamshire
4 Kent
5 Hampshire
6  Sussex
7  Oxfordshire
8 Isle of Wight
Name
1 Maddie Banks
1 Maddie Banks
2 Laura Chalmers
3 Hope Oguidi
4  Sophie Kelly
5 Lizzie Garner
5 Lizzie Garner
6 Ayesha Jones
6 Ayesha Jones
7 N'Dea Lambert
7 N'Dea Lambert
8 Keira Galloway
8 Keira Galloway
9 Bethany Lawson
9 Bethany Lawson
10 Lily Easton White
10 Lily Easton White
11 Ffion Mabey
11 Ffion Mabey
12 Poppy Elkins
12 Poppy Elkins

451
446
431
423
378
370
323
290

OR
28
26
24
30
20
22
18
16

1+1 4
28
18
26
24
30
20
22
16

Perfl
7.00
5.82
5.77
2.26

40
10
57

5.39
58
1.75
15
35
53

0.00
1.82
15
37

6

6

x1
30
26
28
24
20
22
18
16

Buckinghamshire (green)

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
P6 ou HR GP
30 28 26 30
28 26 30 22
18 24 28 24
20 30 22 26
22 18 24 20
24 22 18 28
26 20 20 18
16 16 16 16
Perf2 Perf3

7.50 7.50
6.04 6.05
5.88 6.21
1.89 2.20
41 42
13 11
15 12
5.79 5.66
1.83 1.77
15 15
40 39

2 2
6.25 0.00
1.78 0.00
15 15
34 37
15 12

4 3

2+2 MR
28 24
30 28
24 26
18 30
20 22
26 16
2 20
16 18

Perf4

15

1

15

3

0

Date

10 Feb 2018
BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
28 26 22 24 24 24
30 24 25 19 30 28
26 28 28 22 26 30
24 22 30 30 22 22
20 30 25 19 28 20
16 18 20 28 20 26
18 20 0 26 18 18
22 16 18 16 16 16

Best Ranking

7.50 2
6.05 4
6.21 3
2.26 1
42 8
13 7
S7 7=
15 2
5.79 7
58 =
1.83 17
60 =
40 14
53 17=
7 9
6.25 11
1.82 18
60 =
37 17
36 17
13 2

TT
30
26
28
21
16
18
21
24



Team Results

Colour

Yellow
Black
Green
Navy
Red
Sky
White
Gold

Score

Event
BT

CP
SLJ
SB
SLJ
STJ
SB
SLJ
STJ
1T
CP
VJ

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2  Berkshire
3 Buckinghamshire
4  Kent
5 Hampshire
6  Sussex
7  Oxfordshire
8 Isle of Wight
Name
2 Grace Weeks
2 Grace Weeks
3 Fola Odofin
3 Fola Odofin
4 Ella Hutton
4 Ella Hutton
5 Freya Evans
6 Rebekah Smith
6 Rebekah Smith
7 Elodie Marsh
7 Elodie Marsh
8 Ellie Macdonald
8 Ellie Macdonald
9 Carys Jeffries

10 Abi Belward
10 Abi Belward
11 Annabella Marsh
11 Annabella Marsh

12 Rosa May Sprake
12 Rosa May Sprake

13 Betti Smith

VJ
BT
1T

SB
BT
STJ
VJ

451
446
431
423
378
370
323
290

OR
28
26
24
30
20
22
18
16

1+1
28
18
26
24
30
20
22
16

4

Perfl

7.75
2.08

55

0.00
4.84

57

1.90
5.29

6.50

40
37
15

10
51

5.35

41

x1
30
26
28
24
20
22
18
16

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
P6 ou HR GP
30 28 26 30
28 26 30 22
18 24 28 24
20 30 22 26
22 18 24 20
24 22 18 28
26 20 20 18
16 16 16 16
Perf2 Perf3

2 15

8 10
6.25 6.00
1.96 2.01
1.75 1.93
5.19 5.02
1.94 0.00
5.48 5.52
2 0
6.25 6.75
36 35
34 34
15 15

0 0

15 11

3 15
0.00 4.81
43 41

Hampshire (red)

2+2
28
30
24
18
20
26
22
16

MR
24
28
26
30
22
16
20
18

Perf4

4

BT
28
30
26
24
20
16
18
22

CP
26
24
28
22
30
18
20
16

Date

10 Feb 2018
J SB SLJ STJ
22 24 24 24
25 19 30 28
28 22 26 30
30 30 22 22
25 19 28 20
20 28 20 26
0 26 18 18
18 16 16 16

Best Ranking

22
10

7.75
2.08

55

1.93
5.19

S7

1.94
5.92

6

6.75

40
37
60

2
15
51
34

5.35

43

23
12
1
4
14=
13
19
7=
12
12
10=
4
15
19
1=
16
3
20
18=
18
6

TT
30
26
28
21
16
18
21
24



Team Results

Score

Event
SB
VJ

BT
STJ

SLJ
CP
VJ
BT
CP
SLJ
1T
VJ
SLJ
SB
1T
BT
STJ
SB

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey Yellow
2 Berkshire Black
3 Buckinghamshire Green
4 Kent Navy
5 Hampshire Red
6  Sussex Sky
7  Oxfordshire White
8 Isle of Wight Gold
Name
1 Amelia Wroath-Hickley
1 Amelia Wroath-Hickley
2 Charlotte Jenkins
2 Charlotte Jenkins
3 Rubi Atkey
4  Charlotte Ward
4 Charlotte Ward
5 Imogen Rayner
5 Imogen Rayner
6 Abigail Fancourt
6 Abigail Fancourt
7 Skyler Brown
8 Jessica Henderson
8 Jessica Henderson
9 Freya Taylor
10 Milly Harper
10 Milly Harper
11 Nancy Tilman
11 Nancy Tilman
12 lIris Fellows
12 Iris Fellows

STJ

451
446
431
423
378
370
323
290

OR
28
26
24
30
20
22
18
16

1+1 4
28

18

26

24

30

20

22

16

Perfl
43

28

15
4.35

1.53
4.75
29

4.25
1.64

27
1.60
45

15
4.69
50
0.00

x1
30
26
28
24
20
22
18
16

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
P6 ou HR GP
30 28 26 30
28 26 30 22
18 24 28 24
20 30 22 26
22 18 24 20
24 22 18 28
26 20 20 18
16 16 16 16
Perf2 Perf3

30 29
15 6
4.55 4.70
9 11

7 8
1.42 1.57
5.25 4.75
27 27

3 15
4.50 4.00
1.64 1.66
3 1

28 25
1.56 0.00
2 0

14 15
4.40 4.41
4.22 4.21

Isle of Wight (gold)

2+2 MR
28 24
30 28
24 26
18 30
20 22
26 16
2 20
16 18

Perf4

15

7

1

0

15

BT CP
28 26
30 24
26 28
24 22
20 30
16 18
18 20
22 16

Date

10 Feb 2018
J SB SLJ STJ
22 24 24 24
25 19 30 28
28 22 26 30
30 30 22 22
25 19 28 20
20 28 20 26
0 26 18 18
18 16 16 16

Best Ranking

43
30
51
4.70
11

8
1.57
5.25
29
34
4.50
1.66
9

28
1.60
45

6

59
4.69
50
4.22

24
22
12=
21
10
13
24
15
23
18=
16
21

5=
24
23
23

10=
7
22
21
24

TT
30
26
28
21
16
18
21
24



Team Results

Colour
Yellow
Black
Green
Navy
Red
Sky
White
Gold

Score

Event
CP
SLJ

VJ
BT
1T
SB
VJ
STJ
BT
STJ
VJ
STJ

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Berkshire
3 Buckinghamshire
4 Kent
5 Hampshire
6  Sussex
7  Oxfordshire
8 Isle of Wight
Name
1 Tiegan Knight
1 Tiegan Knight
2 Ciara Sadler
2 Ciara Sadler
3 Demi Wrangle
3 Demi Wrangle
4 Eve Seery
4 Eve Seery
6 Ida Keller
7 Miriam Adebayo
7 Miriam Adebayo
8 Ruby Bran
9 Alaynna Mullins

Amber Cockburn
Amber Cockburn
Roxy Dominici
Olivia Campbell
Elicia Lacey

Elicia Lacey
Joanna Szarowicz
Deborah Sijuadje

BT

SB
SB
SLJ
1T
CP
SLJ

451
446
431
423
378
370
323
290

OR
28
26
24
30
20
22
18
16

Kent (navy)

Venue: Date
Surrey Sportspark 10 Feb 2018

1+1  4x1 P6 OU HR GP 2+2 MR BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
28 30 30 28 26 30 28 24 28 26 22 24 24 24
18 26 28 26 30 22 30 28 30 24 25 19 30 28
26 28 18 24 28 24 24 26 26 28 28 22 26 30
24 24 20 30 22 26 18 30 24 22 30 30 22 22
30 20 22 18 24 20 20 22 20 30 25 19 28 20
20 22 24 22 18 28 26 16 16 18 20 28 20 26
22 18 26 20 20 18 22 20 18 20 0 26 18 18
16 16 16 16 16 16 16 18 22 16 18 16 16 16

Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking

6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 5
1.94 1.94 1.95 1.95 9=
9 13 17 17 1
52 51 50 52 2
7 14 6 15 42 16

2 2 0 1 5 14=
57 S7 7=
40 38 42 42 10
5.67 5.65 5.69 5.69 10
15 7 15 15 52 10=
5.67 5.77 5.55 5.77 9
42 40 42 42 7
5.42 5.15 5.11 5.42 14
15 6 15 15 51 12=
12 12 10 12 8
58 58 5=
59 59 4
1.84 1.80 1.84 1.84 14
4 5 0 0 9 =
6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 =
2.01 1.96 1.99 2.01 7

TT
30
26
28
21
16
18
21
24



Team Results

Colour
Yellow
Black
Green
Navy
Red
Sky
White
Gold

Score

Event
SB
STJ

SB
SLJ
CP
STJ
STJ
SB
VJ
BT
1T
CP
BT
VJ
BT
VJ
SLJ
1T

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2  Berkshire
3 Buckinghamshire
4  Kent
5 Hampshire
6  Sussex
7  Oxfordshire
8 Isle of Wight
Name
1 Rachel Webb
1 Rachel Webb
2 Amy Frost
3 Martha Sherwood
3 Martha Sherwood
4  Hollie Offord
4 Hollie Offord
5 Jessica Garside
6 Alex Burch
6 Alex Burch
7 Kiristin Senior
7  Kiristin Senior
8 Maisie Josiah
9 Holly Keeble
9 Holly Keeble
10 Heidi Greenhalgh
10 Heidi Greenhalgh
12 Ellen Hobbs
12 Ellen Hobbs
13 Maisie Simms

SLJ

451
446
431
423
378
370
323
290

OR
28
26
24
30
20
22
18
16

1+1 4
28
18
26
24
30
20
22
16

Perfl
54
5.37

60
1.95
5.25
5.37
4.43

56

41

15

6.25

42

32
1.49

1.71

x1
30
26
28
24
20
22
18
16

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
P6 ou HR GP
30 28 26 30
28 26 30 22
18 24 28 24
20 30 22 26
22 18 24 20
24 22 18 28
26 20 20 18
16 16 16 16
Perf2 Perf3

5.32 5.35
0 0
1.94 1.94
4.75 5.50
5.41 5.25
4.42 4.64
41 41
10 5

0 2
6.25 5.75
5 3

41 39
15 5
33 32
1.62 1.53
2 0
1.76 1.69

Oxfordshire (white)

2+2 MR
28 24
30 28
24 26
18 30
20 22
26 16
2 20
16 18

Perf4

15

0

4

15

0

Date

10 Feb 2018
BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
28 26 22 24 24 24
30 24 25 19 30 28
26 28 28 22 26 30
24 22 30 30 22 22
20 30 25 19 28 20
16 18 20 28 20 26
18 20 0 26 18 18
22 16 18 16 16 16

Best Ranking

54 16
5.37 17
0
60 2=
1.95 9=
5.50 14
541 15
4.64 23
56 13
41 11
45 14
8 7=
6.25 8=
13 24
42 9
43 15
33 20=
1.62 22
6 10=
1.76 20

TT
30
26
28
21
16
18
21
24



Team Results

Colour
Yellow
Black
Green
Navy
Red
Sky
White
Gold

Score

Event

STJ
BT
SLJ
VJ
STJ
SB
STJ
SLJ
1T
CP
SLJ
BT

SB
VJ

CP
SB
1T
BT

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2  Berkshire
3 Buckinghamshire
4  Kent
5 Hampshire
6  Sussex
7  Oxfordshire
8 Isle of Wight
Name
1 Tabatha Brown
1 Tabatha Brown
2 Indiana Marshall
2 Indiana Marshall
3 Lauren Taylor
4 Sienna Kidd
5 Lanadarcy
5 Lanadarcy
6 Arabella Wilson
6 Arabella Wilson
7 Breanna Ahmah
7 Breanna Ahmah
8 Esme Evans
8 Esme Evans
9 Ella White
9 Ella White
10 Charley Wade
10 Charley Wade
11 Bethan Hardingham
13 Olivia Parsons
13 Olivia Parsons

VJ

451
446
431
423
378
370
323
290

OR
28
26
24
30
20
22
18
16

1+1
28
18
26
24
30
20
22
16

Perfl

5.42
15
1.85
45
5.89
57
5.26
2.04

6.25
1.83
11
13
55
32
6.00
57

15
40

4x1

30
26
28
24
20
22
18
16

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
P6 ou HR GP
30 28 26 30
28 26 30 22
18 24 28 24
20 30 22 26
22 18 24 20
24 22 18 28
26 20 20 18
16 16 16 16
Perf2 Perf3

10 10
5.42 5.66
7 15
1.95 1.92
43 40
5.77 5.89
5.45 5.44
2.00 1.97
4 2
5.75 7.00
1.82 1.80
15 12
13 13
33 32
5.00 6.25
3 0

15 15
41 40

Surrey (yellow)

2+2 MR
28 24
30 28
24 26
18 30
20 22
26 16
2 20
16 18

Perf4

15

4

15

1

15

Date

10 Feb 2018
BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
28 26 22 24 24 24
30 24 25 19 30 28
26 28 28 22 26 30
24 22 30 30 22 22
20 30 25 19 28 20
16 18 20 28 20 26
18 20 0 26 18 18
22 16 18 16 16 16

Best Ranking

10 11
5.66 11
52 10=
1.95 11
45 3
5.89 5
S7 7=
5.45 13
2.04 5
16 1
7.00 3
1.83 16
53 9
13 4
55 14=
33 20=
6.25 10
S7 =
10 =
60 =
41 13

TT
30
26
28
21
16
18
21
24



Team Results

Colour

Yellow
Black
Green
Navy
Red
Sky
White
Gold

Score

Event
SB
STJ

CP
STJ

BT
SLJ
1T
VJ
BT
CP
VJ
BT
STJ
SLJ
1T
VJ
SB
SLJ
SB

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Berkshire
3 Buckinghamshire
4 Kent
5 Hampshire
6  Sussex
7  Oxfordshire
8 Isle of Wight
Name
1 Madeleine Way
1 Madeleine Way
2 Frankie D'Cruz
3 Kyla Ball
3 Kyla Ball
4  Pearl Pennington
5 Stella Kalman
6 Angelina Bowen
6 Angelina Bowen
7 Eva Robinson
8 Libby Russell
8 Libby Russell
9 Antonia Hill
10 Charlotte Mcintyre
10 Charlotte Mcintyre
11 Rosa Howie
12 Lizzie Crossman
13 Mae Robinson
14 Kira Betts
14 Kira Betts
15 Bethany Tyrell

451
446
431
423
378
370
323
290

OR
28
26
24
30
20
22
18
16

1+1 4
28
18
26
24
30
20
22
16

Perfl
62
6.32

0.00
5.15
10

1.81

40

5.50
34

5.81
1.96

44
49
1.82
60

x1
30
26
28
24
20
22
18
16

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
P6 ou HR GP
30 28 26 30
28 26 30 22
18 24 28 24
20 30 22 26
22 18 24 20
24 22 18 28
26 20 20 18
16 16 16 16
Perf2 Perf3

6.21 6.09
7 5
5.50 5.50
5.18 5.10
12 13

8 4
1.76 1.69
0 1

34 35

5 7
5.50 5.50
35 37

3 13
0.00 5.68
2.10 1.96
4 0

43 43
1.78 1.84

Sussex (sky)

2+2 MR
28 24
30 28
24 26
18 30
20 22
26 16
2 20
16 18

Perf4

15

0

6

8

0

Date

10 Feb 2018
BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
28 26 22 24 24 24
30 24 25 19 30 28
26 28 28 22 26 30
24 22 30 30 22 22
20 30 25 19 28 20
16 18 20 28 20 26
18 20 0 26 18 18
22 16 18 16 16 16

Best Ranking

62 1
6.32 1
7 14
5.50 13
5.18 20
13 5
29 20
1.81 19
5 14=

40 16
24 22
5.50 12
37 18
27 21
5.81 6
2.10 3
6 10=
44 4
49 22
1.84 15
60 2=

TT
30
26
28
21
16
18
21
24



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

coO~NO A~ WNPE

05
07
01
02
08
03
06
04

Kent

Surrey

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Isle of Wight

Colour

Navy
Yellow

Black
Green
Sky
Red
White
Gold

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
Final Performance
1:21.2 1:21.2
1:21.5 1:21.5
1:22.1 1:22.1
1:22.8 1:22.8
1:26.8 1:26.8
1:27.3 1:27.3
1:28.0 1:28.0
1:30.5 1:30.5

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
10 Feb 2018



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

coO~NO A~ WNPE

03
07
02
05
06
08
01
04

Hampshire
Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Oxfordshire
Sussex
Berkshire

Isle of Wight

Colour

Red
Yellow
Green
Navy
White
Sky
Black
Gold

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1+ 1Lap Relay

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
Final Performance
25.6 25.6
25.8 25.8
26.0 26.0
26.3 26.3
27.1 27.1
27.4 27.4
27.6 27.6
29.7 29.7

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
10 Feb 2018



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

coO~NO A~ WNPE

07
02
01
05
08
03
06
04

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire

Kent

Sussex
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Isle of Wight

Colour

Yellow
Green
Black
Navy
Sky
Red
White
Gold

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
Final Performance
51.3 51.3
51.8 51.8
52.1 521
52.5 52.5
53.3 53.3
56.7 56.7
57.5 57.5
58.8 58.8

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
10 Feb 2018



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

coO~NO A~ WNPE

07
01
06
08
03
05
02
04

Surrey

Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Isle of Wight

Colour

Yellow
Black
White
Sky
Red
Navy
Green
Gold

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

6 Lap Paarlauf

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
Final Performance
1:22.1 1:22.1
1:22.4 1:22.4
1:22.7 1:22.7
1:23.6 1:23.6
1:26.3 1:26.3
1:26.6 1:26.6
1:26.8 1:26.8
1:33.3 1:33.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
10 Feb 2018



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

coO~NO A~ WNPE

05
07
01
02
08
06
03
04

Kent

Surrey

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Isle of Wight

Colour

Navy
Yellow

Black
Green
Sky
White
Red
Gold

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Over and Under Relay

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark
Final Performance
1:09.9 1:09.9
1:10.2 1:10.2
1:12.5 1:12.5
1:12.6 1:12.6
1:13.6 1:13.6
1:14.2 1:14.2
1:16.6 1:16.6
1:25.7 1:25.7

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
10 Feb 2018



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

coO~NO A~ WNPE

01
02
07
03
05
06
08
04

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Hampshire

Kent

Oxfordshire
Sussex

Isle of Wight

Colour

Black
Green
Yellow
Red
Navy
White
Sky
Gold

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Hurdles Relay

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark
Final Performance
56.5 56.5
56.8 56.8
58.2 58.2
1:00.2 1:00.2
1:00.6 1:00.6
1:02.4 1:02.4
1:03.2 1:03.2
1:09.1 1:09.1

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
10 Feb 2018



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

coO~NO A~ WNPE

07
08
05
02
01
03
06
04

Surrey

Sussex

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Isle of Wight

Colour

Yellow
Sky
Navy
Green
Black
Red
White
Gold

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark
Final Performance
59.7 59.7
1:01.7 1:01.7
1:02.1 1:02.1
1:02.7 1:02.7
1:03.4 1:03.4
1:04.1 1:04.1
1:06.2 1:06.2
1:12.9 1:12.9

Grand Prix

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
10 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Berkshire
2 Surrey
3 Buckinghamshire
4 Kent
5 Isle of Wight
6 Hampshire
7 Oxfordshire
8 Sussex
Ranking Team Colour
1= Berkshire Black
1= Berkshire Black
1= Buckinghamshire Green
1= Buckinghamshire Green
1= Hampshire Red
1= Surrey Yellow
7 Isle of Wight Gold
8 Berkshire Black
9 Surrey Yellow
10= Kent Navy
10= Surrey Yellow
12= Isle of Wight Gold
12= Kent Navy
14 Oxfordshire White
15 Oxfordshire White
16 Kent Navy
17 Buckinghamshire Green
18= Hampshire Red
18= Isle of Wight Gold
20 Sussex Sky
21 Sussex Sky
22 Sussex Sky
23 Hampshire Red
24 Oxfordshire White

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark

Colour Total Points
Black 176 30
Yellow 165 28
Green 156 26
Navy 145 24
Gold 144 22
Red 116 20
White 101 18
Sky 80 16

BibNo Name Total

9 Lexie Gill 60

13 Sophie Winters 60

8 Keira Galloway 60

11 Ffion Mabey 60

10 Abi Belward 60

13 Olivia Parsons 60

11 Nancy Tilman 59

10 Lyla Goodwin 56

8 Esme Evans 53

7 Miriam Adebayo 52

2 Indiana Marshall 52

2 Charlotte Jenkins 51

10 Amber Cockburn 51

7 Kristin Senior 45

10 Heidi Greenhalgh 43

3 Demi Wrangle 42

12 Poppy Elkins 36

12 Rosa May Sprake 34

6 Abigail Fancourt 34

5 Stella Kalman 29

10 Charlotte Mclintyre 27

8 Libby Russell 24

2 Grace Weeks 22

9 Holly Keeble 13

Balance Test

Date
10 Feb 2018



Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Hampshire
2 Buckinghamshire
3 Surrey
4 Berkshire
5 Kent
6 Oxfordshire
7 Sussex
8 Isle of Wight
Ranking Team Colour
1 Hampshire Red
2 Buckinghamshire Green
3 Surrey Yellow
4 Hampshire Red
5 Kent Navy
6 Berkshire Black
7 Berkshire Black
= Kent Navy
8= Oxfordshire White
10 Surrey Yellow
11 Buckinghamshire Green
12 Sussex Sky
13 Sussex Sky
14 Oxfordshire White
15 Isle of Wight Gold
16 Isle of Wight Gold

Results Sheet

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark

Colour Total Points
Red 14.50 30
Green 13.75 28
Yellow 13.25 26
Black 13.00 24
Navy 12.75 22
White 11.75 20
Sky 11.00 18
Gold 9.75 16

BibNo Name Best

3 Fola Odofin 7.75

1 Maddie Banks 7.50

7 Breanna Ahmah 7.00

8 Ellie Macdonald 6.75

1 Tiegan Knight 6.50

3 Chinenye Enekwa 6.50

15 Tomi Adejuwon 6.50

14 Joanna Szarowicz 6.25

8 Maisie Josiah 6.25

10 Charley Wade 6.25

10 Lily Easton White 6.25

8 Libby Russell 5.50

3 Kyla Ball 5.50

4 Hollie Offord 5.50

5 Imogen Rayner 5.25

6 Abigail Fancourt 4.50

Chest Push

Date
10 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2 Buckinghamshire
3= Berkshire
3= Hampshire
5 Surrey
6 Sussex
7 Isle of Wight
Ranking Team Colour
1 Kent Navy
2 Buckinghamshire Green
3 Hampshire Red
4 Surrey Yellow
5 Sussex Sky
6 Berkshire Black
7 Buckinghamshire Green
8 Kent Navy
9 Berkshire Black
10 Isle of Wight Gold
11 Surrey Yellow
12 Hampshire Red
13 Isle of Wight Gold
14 Sussex Sky
Oxfordshire White

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark

Colour Total Points
Navy 29 30
Green 28 28
Black 25 25
Red 25 25
Yellow 23 22
Sky 20 20
Gold 19 18

BibNo Name Best

2 Ciara Sadler 17

6 Ayesha Jones 15

11 Annabella Marsh 15

8 Esme Evans 13

4 Pearl Pennington 13

4 Dalia Traboulsi 13

5 Lizzie Garner 13

10 Amber Cockburn 12

2 Carys Weston 12

3 Rubi Atkey 11

1 Tabatha Brown 10

2 Grace Weeks 10

4 Charlotte Ward 8

2 Frankie D'Cruz 7

2 Amy Frost 0

Javelin

Date
10 Feb 2018



Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Kent

2 Sussex

3 Oxfordshire

4 Surrey

5 Buckinghamshire

6= Berkshire

6= Hampshire

8 Isle of Wight

Ranking Team Colour

1 Sussex Sky
2= Oxfordshire White
2= Sussex Sky
4 Kent Navy
5= Buckinghamshire Green
5= Kent Navy
7= Berkshire Black
7= Buckinghamshire Green
7= Hampshire Red
7= Kent Navy
7= Surrey Yellow
7= Surrey Yellow
13 Oxfordshire White
14= Hampshire Red
14= Surrey Yellow
16 Oxfordshire White
17= Berkshire Black
17= Berkshire Black
17= Buckinghamshire Green
20 Hampshire Red
21 Isle of Wight Gold
22 Sussex Sky
23 Isle of Wight Gold
24 Isle of Wight Gold

Results Sheet

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark

Colour Total Points
Navy 174 30
Sky 171 28
White 170 26
Yellow 169 24
Green 168 22
Black 163 19
Red 163 19
Gold 138 16

BibNo Name Total

1 Madeleine Way 62

3 Martha Sherwood 60

15 Bethany Tyrell 60

12 Olivia Campbell 59

7 N'Dea Lambert 58

11 Roxy Dominici 58

11 Maddie Sturt 57

5 Lizzie Garner 57

6 Rebekah Smith 57

4 Eve Seery 57

5 Lana darcy 57

10 Charley Wade 57

6 Alex Burch 56

4 Ella Hutton 55

9 Ella White 55

1 Rachel Webb 54

12 Mia Woodley 53

14 Tamzin Bellamy 53

9 Bethany Lawson 53

11 Annabella Marsh 51

12 lIris Fellows 50

14 Kira Betts 49

10 Milly Harper 45

1 Amelia Wroath-Hickley 43

Speed Bounce

Date
10 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Berkshire
2 Hampshire
3 Buckinghamshire
4 Surrey
5 Kent
6 Sussex
7 Oxfordshire
8 Isle of Wight
Ranking Team Colour
1 Buckinghamshire Green
2 Berkshire Black
3 Sussex Sky
4 Hampshire Red
5 Surrey Yellow
6 Berkshire Black
7 Kent Navy
8 Berkshire Black
9= Kent Navy
= Oxfordshire White
11 Surrey Yellow
12 Hampshire Red
13 Hampshire Red
14 Kent Navy
15 Sussex Sky
16 Surrey Yellow
17 Buckinghamshire Green
18 Buckinghamshire Green
19 Sussex Sky
20 Oxfordshire White
21 Isle of Wight Gold
22 Oxfordshire White
23 Isle of Wight Gold
24 Isle of Wight Gold

Standing Long Jump

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark

Colour Total Points
Black 6.10 30
Red 5.95 28
Green 5.91 26
Yellow 5.82 24
Navy 5.80 22
Sky 5.75 20
White 5.33 18
Gold 4.83 16

BibNo Name Best

3 Hope Oguidi 2.26

2 Carys Weston 2.12

11 Rosa Howie 2.10

3 Fola Odofin 2.08

6 Arabella Wilson 2.04

10 Lyla Goodwin 2.02

15 Deborah Sijuadje 2.01

7 Grace Wotherspoon 1.96

1 Tiegan Knight 1.95

3 Martha Sherwood 1.95

2 Indiana Marshall 1.95

6 Rebekah Smith 1.94

4 Ella Hutton 1.93

13 Elicia Lacey 1.84

14 Kira Betts 1.84

7 Breanna Ahmah 1.83

7 N'Dea Lambert 1.83

10 Lily Easton White 1.82

6 Angelina Bowen 1.81

13 Maisie Simms 1.76

7 Skyler Brown 1.66

12 Ellen Hobbs 1.62

9 Freya Taylor 1.60

4 Charlotte Ward 1.57

Date
10 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Standing Triple Jump

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Buckinghamshire
2 Berkshire
3 Sussex
4 Surrey
5 Kent
6 Hampshire
7 Oxfordshire
8 Isle of Wight
Ranking Team Colour
1 Sussex Sky
2 Berkshire Black
3 Buckinghamshire Green
4 Buckinghamshire Green
5 Surrey Yellow
6 Sussex Sky
7 Buckinghamshire Green
8 Berkshire Black
9 Kent Navy
10 Kent Navy
11 Surrey Yellow
12 Hampshire Red
13 Surrey Yellow
14 Kent Navy
15 Oxfordshire White
16 Berkshire Black
17 Oxfordshire White
18 Hampshire Red
19 Hampshire Red
20 Sussex Sky
21 Isle of Wight Gold
22 Isle of Wight Gold
23 Oxfordshire White
24 Isle of Wight Gold

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark

Colour Total Points
Green 18.05 30
Black 17.39 28
Sky 17.31 26
Yellow 17.00 24
Navy 16.88 22
Red 16.06 20
White 15.42 18
Gold 13.61 16

BibNo Name Best

1 Madeleine Way 6.32

15 Tomi Adejuwon 6.23

2 Laura Chalmers 6.21

1 Maddie Banks 6.05

4 Sienna Kidd 5.89

10 Charlotte Mcintyre 5.81

6 Ayesha Jones 5.79

12 Mia Woodley 5.78

7 Miriam Adebayo 5.77

6 Ida Keller 5.69

1 Tabatha Brown 5.66

7 Elodie Marsh 5.52

5 Lana darcy 5.45

9 Alaynna Mullins 5.42

4 Hollie Offord 5.41

14 Tamzin Bellamy 5.38

1 Rachel Webb 5.37

12 Rosa May Sprake 5.35

5 Freya Evans 5.19

3 Kyla Ball 5.18

2 Charlotte Jenkins 4.70

11 Nancy Tilman 4.69

5 Jessica Garside 4.64

12 lIris Fellows 4.22

Date
10 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
4 Isle of Wight
= Kent
= Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey Yellow
2 Buckinghamshire Green
= Berkshire Black
= Surrey Yellow
= Isle of Wight Gold
5= Kent Navy
= Berkshire Black
= Oxfordshire White
9 Buckinghamshire Green
10= Hampshire Red
10=Isle of Wight Gold
10=Oxfordshire White
10= Sussex Sky
14= Kent Navy
14= Sussex Sky
16 Hampshire Red

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark

Colour

Yellow
Green
Black
Gold
Navy
White
Sky
Red

BibNo Name

6 Arabella Wilson
12 Poppy Elkins

11 Maddie Sturt

11 Bethan Hardingham
8 Jessica Henderson
13 Elicia Lacey

6 Eleanor Dries

7 Kristin Senior

9 Bethany Lawson

7 Elodie Marsh

10 Milly Harper

12 Ellen Hobbs

12 Lizzie Crossman

3 Demi Wrangle

6 Angelina Bowen
10 Abi Belward

Total

26
20
18
15
14
14
11

8

Points

Total

e
©COoOOwWwo”

NO1TOUTO OO O N 000 ©

30
28
26
24
21
21
18
16

Target Throw

Date
10 Feb 2018



Competition:

Ranking

Ranking

©CoOo~NOOOh~WNPE

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Team

Berkshire

Kent

Sussex

Hampshire

Buckinghamshire

Surrey

Oxfordshire

Isle of Wight
Team Colour
Berkshire Black
Kent Navy
Surrey Yellow
Sussex Sky
Berkshire Black
Hampshire Red
Kent Navy
Buckinghamshire Green
Oxfordshire White
Kent Navy
Oxfordshire White
Berkshire Black
Surrey Yellow
Buckinghamshire Green
Hampshire Red
Sussex Sky
Buckinghamshire Green
Sussex Sky
Hampshire Red
Oxfordshire White
Surrey Yellow
Isle of Wight Gold
Isle of Wight Gold
Isle of Wight Gold

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark

Colour Total Points
Black 144 30
Navy 136 28
Sky 121 26
Red 120 24
Green 119 21
Yellow 119 21
White 116 18
Gold 87 16

BibNo Name Best

5 Demi Obilanade 59

2 Ciara Sadler 52

3 Lauren Taylor 45

13 Mae Robinson 44

3 Chinenye Enekwa 44

13 Betti Smith 43

8 Ruby Bran 42

4 Sophie Kelly 42

9 Holly Keeble 42

4 Eve Seery 42

6 Alex Burch 41

13 Sophie Winters 41

13 Olivia Parsons 41

8 Keira Galloway 40

8 Ellie Macdonald 40

7 Eva Robinson 40

11 Ffion Mabey 37

9 Antonia Hill 37

9 Carys Jeffries 37

10 Heidi Greenhalgh 33

9 Ella White 33

1 Amelia Wroath-Hickley 30

5 Imogen Rayner 29

8 Jessica Henderson 28

Vertical Jump

Date
10 Feb 2018



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

coO~NO A~ WNPE

01
07
08
02
06
03
05
04

Berkshire

Surrey

Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Kent

Isle of Wight

Colour

Black
Yellow
Sky
Green
White
Red
Navy
Gold

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark
Final Performance
51.6 51.6
52.5 52.5
52.6 52.6
52.9 52.9
54.6 54.6
55.4 55.4
56.7 56.7
1:01.4 1:01.4

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
10 Feb 2018



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

coO~NO A~ WNPE

05
01
02
07
03
06
04
08

Kent

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Isle of Wight
Sussex

Colour

Navy
Black

Green
Yellow
Red
White
Gold
Sky

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Medley Relay

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
Final Performance
39.2 39.2
40.6 40.6
40.7 40.7
42.0 42.0
42.3 42.3
44.0 44.0
453 45.3
45.6 45.6

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
10 Feb 2018



